DIRECTIONS

Al and EMBRYO TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

KATAHDIN

REGISTRY SERVICES

If you used artificial insemination (Al) or embryo transfer (ET) and would like to register the resulting lamb(s), you must complete the Al/Embryo
Transfer Certificate. Both the owner of the ewe(s) AND the owner of the ram(s)/semen at the time of breeding AND the AI/ET Technician must sign the

certificate.

Provide ram identification information, ewe identification information and the dates and results of the procedures.

OWNER OF THE RAM OR SEMEN AT BREEDING

Flock ID

Contact Name

Address

Flock ID

Contact Name

Address

Flock Name
Contact Phone Email
City State Zip
Signature of Ram Owner Date
OWNER OF THE EWE(S) AT BREEDING
Flock Name
Contact Phone Email
City State Zip
Date

Signature of Ewe Owner

AI/ET TECHNICIAN CERTIFICATION

Technician Business Name

Technician Phone

Signature of Technician

Technician Name

Technician Email

Date of Service

Al and Embryo Transfer Information Embryo Transfer Only Information
rog emper | Regitrsion | B | megisaion |Imepinaton | fush | Mgl ® | Mg | impln
umber Number Recovered Implanted

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

KATAHDIN REGISTRY OFFICE

4543 North Henderson Road | Freeport, lllinois 61032 Phone | 815.238.8110 Email | Brenda@Katahdins.org
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